Class Fees {per semester)
Band Instrument Rental

Art 1

AP Art

Design

Printmaking

Drawing

Painting

Phiotography

Metal Crafts

Ceramics

Scuipture

Ind./Team & Aerobics

College English
Spreadsheet/Database
Desktop Publishing/Multi-Medla
Word Processing

Programming I, 11 and 111
Accounting I

Comnputerized Acceunting
Exploring FACS, Foods I and 11
Food & Fitness
Marketing 11

Weight Training

MHS Agenda Planner
video Production Lab

McPherson High School
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$12.50
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.50
$16.00
$16.00
$8.00
$8.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$10.00
$7.00
$2.00

ass Fees (per year)
Agriculture Mechanics I/1I/111
Aute Tech 2 or 3

Basic Drafting Experience
Carpentry

Computer Aided Drafting 1, 2, 3
PEtor2

PE Leadership

High Life

Debate (Novice or Advanced)
Science Lab Fee

Adv Placement Exam Fees

Towel Renta!
Exploration Technology Lab
Sclence Lab Fee

2,00
$7.00

$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$2.00
$2.00

%5.00
$8.00

$12.50
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10,00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10,00
$4.00
$2,00
44,00
$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00
$8.00

$12.50
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$310.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4,00
£8.00
$4,00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$2.00
$8.00
$4.00

$8.00

$12.50 $12,50 $12.,50 $12.50 $1250 $12.50 $12.50 $12.50 $12.50
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $3.60 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $10,00  $10.00
4$30.00 $30.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.0C $8.00 $8.00 48.00 $8.00 $10.00 $10.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $10.00 $10.00
$8.00 $3.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $10.00 $10.00
$10.50 $10.50  $10,00 $10.00 $10.0¢ $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.09
$16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 %16.00 $20.00 $20.00
$16.00 $16.00  $16,00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $20.00 $20.00
$8.00 £8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 43.00 $8.00 $10.00  $10.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $10.00 $10.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00
$£2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 %$2.60 $2.00 $2.00 %2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4,00 $4.00 $4.00
$2.00 $£2.G0 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $8.00 $B.C0 4$8.00
$2.00 $2.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 %4.60 $4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
$4.00 $4.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
$10.00 $10.00  $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 %10.00 $10.00
$7.00 $7.00 $8.00 $8.00 $£8.00 $8.00 $8.00 £8.00 $8.00
$2,.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00

$4.00 $4.00
$16.00 $16.00 %16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00
$2.00 $2.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.0C $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00
$7.00 $7.00 58.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
$9.00 $9.00 $8.00 $3.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 £8.00 $8.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

‘McPherson Middie School

$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
$8.00 $8.00 £8.00 $8.0C $8.00 $8.00 £8.00 $10.00 $10.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00

$1.00
$10.00
$4.00

$16.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$2,00
$2.00
$10.0¢

$1.00
$10.00
$4.00

$12.50
$30.00
$30,00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20,00
$16.00
$10.00
$4.00
$2.00
54,00
£8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$12.00
$8,00
$2.00
$8.00
$5.00

$8.00

$16.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.00
$8.00
$8.00
$2.00
$2.00
$10.00

$1.00
$10.00
$4.00

$12.50 $12.50 $12.50 $12.50 $12.50
$30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00
$30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
$10.00  $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00  $:0.00
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
$20.00 $20,00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00
$20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $i0.00 $10.00
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
§4.00 $4.00  $4.00  $4.00  $4.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00  $2.00
$4.00 $4.00  $4.00  $4.00  $4.00
$8.00 $2.00 $8.00  $8.00  $8.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00  $4.00  $4.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00  $4.00  $4.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00  $8.00  $8.00
$3.00 $8.00  $8.00  $8.00  $8.00
$12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00  $8.00  $8.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$8.00 $B.00  $8.00 $8.0C  $8.00
$5.00 $500 $5.00 $5.00  $5.00
$8.00  $8.00  $8.00  $8.00  $8,00
$16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00  $4.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8,00  $8.00  $8.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00  $8.00  $8.00
$8.00 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00  $B.00
$8.00 $8.00 48.00  $8.00  $B.GO
$8.00  $8.00 $8.00 $8.00  $8.00
$2.00  $2.00  $2.00  $2.00  $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00  $2.00  $2.00
$10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
$44,00  $44.00  $44.00

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00  $1.00
$10.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00
$4.00  $4.00  $4.00  $4.00  $4.00



